St Laurence Parents Questionnaire/Feedback

No. Question :f;::s(szrdr)l;opinion Disagree %
1 The School has a happy pleasant atmosphere? 100 0
2 | am made to feel welcome when | come into school? 98 2
3 My child likes school? 95 5
4 My child is making good progress at school? 95 5
5 My child does not have a problem with bullying? 91 9
6 My child is getting a broad education? 98 2
7 My child receives appropriate support? 91 9
8 The school communicates effectively with me about my child’s | 76 24
progress?
9 Staff encourage my child to become mature and independent? | 100 0
10 | The School provides a safe environment for my child? 98 2
11 | My child is happy at playtimes? 93 7
12 | The schoolis led and managed well? 91 9
13 | Teachingis good? 100 0
14 | Behaviour in the school is good or better? 100 0
15 | Newsletters and helpful and informative? 95 5
16 | The school provides worthwhile values? 95 5
17 | The school listens to my views? 93 7
18 | The school encourages me to be involved in its life and work? 84 16
19 | I am happy with school lunches? 80 20
20 | The school buildings and the school grounds are kept in good 95 5
order?

21 | The school helps those with learning difficulties? 91 9
22 | The needs of the more able are well catered for? 91 9



St Laurence Parents Questionnaire/Feedback

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

| am happy with the quality of school trips?

The school is well resourced for the curriculum including IT?
My child gets the right amount of work to support learning at
home?

| am happy with the quality of school clubs?

My child is encouraged to positively engage with the wider
community?

The school is well thought of in the local community?

| would recommend this school to others?
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